

A' Performing Arts, Stage, Style and Scenery Design Award Announces Final Call for Late Entries

Distinguished international performing arts competition deadline to February 28, 2025, offering global recognition for excellence in stage and scenery design

COMO, CO, ITALY, February 14, 2025
/EINPresswire.com/ -- The A'
Performing Arts, Stage, Style and
Scenery Design Award, a highly
regarded international accolade
celebrating excellence in performing
arts design, has announced its final call
for late entries, with submissions



accepted until February 28, 2025. Established in 2008, this prestigious recognition program aims to honor outstanding achievements in performing arts design, stage innovation, and theatrical excellence. The competition serves as a global platform for performing arts professionals to showcase their creative vision and technical mastery.

The award holds particular significance in today's evolving performing arts landscape, where innovative design solutions play a crucial role in enhancing audience experiences. Previous laureates, including Liang Wu for "The Magic Ship Of The Orient Multimedia Videos" and Wei Zhang for "Heshengzhao Bo Yuege Wedding Space," have demonstrated how exceptional design can transform theatrical presentations and advance cultural expression. These works exemplify the competition's commitment to recognizing designs that combine artistic excellence with practical innovation.

The competition encompasses multiple categories, including stage design, theatre set design, concert stage design, dance performance design, and opera stage design. Entries are welcomed from individuals, teams, and companies worldwide, with works created within the past decade eligible for consideration. The submission process involves a preliminary evaluation followed by nomination, with participants required to provide comprehensive documentation of their work through high-quality imagery and detailed descriptions.

Entries undergo evaluation through a blind peer-review process by an international jury panel comprising academics, performing arts professionals, journalists, and industry experts. Assessment criteria include innovative concept, artistic execution, technical proficiency, emotional engagement, and cultural significance. This rigorous evaluation ensures that each submission receives fair and thorough consideration based on established benchmarks of excellence.

Winners receive the comprehensive A' Design Prize package, including the prestigious A' Design Award trophy, winner's certificate, and lifetime license to use the winner logo. Additional benefits encompass international exhibition opportunities, inclusion in the yearbook publication, extensive PR campaigns, and participation in the exclusive gala-night ceremony at Lake Como, Italy.

The A' Performing Arts, Stage, Style and Scenery Design Award represents a significant initiative in advancing the performing arts industry through recognition of superior design. By celebrating excellence in stage and scenery design, the competition aims to inspire innovation and promote designs that enhance cultural experiences and contribute to society's artistic enrichment.

Performing Arts <u>Designers</u>, Set Designers, Theater Architects, Costume Designers, Lighting Designers, Stage Directors, and other performing arts professionals are invited to submit their outstanding works for consideration. The late submission period remains open until February 28, 2025.

https://famousdesigner.net

About A' Performing Arts, Stage, Style and Scenery Design Award

The A' Performing Arts, Stage, Style and Scenery Design Award stands as a highly respected international competition that recognizes excellence in performing arts design. The award provides a platform for designers, agencies, and organizations to showcase innovative theatrical presentations, stage designs, and performance spaces. Through rigorous evaluation criteria and blind peer-review processes, the competition aims to advance the performing arts industry by highlighting works that demonstrate exceptional creativity, technical excellence, and cultural impact.

About A' Design Award

The A' Design Award represents an international juried design competition dedicated to promoting excellence across multiple design disciplines. Established in 2008, the competition evaluates thousands of submissions annually through a comprehensive blind peer-review process. The award aims to advance society through recognition of superior design work, fostering innovation that benefits communities worldwide. Through its philanthropic mission, the A' Design Award strives to create positive change by celebrating designs that enhance human experience and contribute to cultural progress.

https://famousdesigner.net

Dinesh Kumar
A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL
email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/786004715

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.